Datasheet
Features
Fanless Scalable Railway Edge AI Platform
• EN50155:2021 certified Edge AI platform
• NVIDIA Ampere architecture GPGPU A2000/A4500
• Intel® 13th Gen Raptor Lake mobile processor
• Wide range isolated DC 24-110V 200W/ 72-110V 300W power input by BOM option

 EMC  EN 50155:2021 Clause 13.4.9
  With reference to EN 50121-1:2017; EN 50121-3-2:2016
  EN 50121-4:2016 (upon request)
  EN 61000-4-2:2009; EN 61000-4-3:2006 + A1:2008 + A2:2010
  EN 61000-4-4:2012; EN 61000-4-5:2014 + A1: 2017
  EN 61000-4-6:2014 + AC: 2015
 Fire Protection  EN45545-2:201320+A1:2015 (HL 1-3) EL9 for PCB (R24 / R25)
Operating System   Ubuntu 22.04, 64-bit
  Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC
  Other OS upon request
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. ©2025 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Optional Accessories
Dimensions
AVA-7200 AC-DC Power Supply 200W AC-DC power adapter with phoenix connector for AV-7200 200W power
AVA-7200 Cable Kit 1x M12 K-coded power cord, 8x M12 X-coded Ethernet cable
AVA-7200 Rack Mount Kit 19" Rack mount kit for AVA-7200
Ordering Information
AVA-7200/5136/64G, CC Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i5-13600HRE. 64GB DDR5, supporting 8x M12 Ethernet ports,
 5x USB, 4x SATA, 200W power, w/conformal coating, w/o GPGPU
AVA-7200/5136/32G/A20, CC Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i5-13600HRE, 32GB DDR5, A2000 MXM, supporting 8x M12
 Ethernet ports, 5x USB, 4x SATA, 200W power, w/conformal coating
AVA-7200/5136/64G/A20, CC  Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i5-13600HRE, 64GB DDR5, A2000 MXM, supporting 8x M12
 Ethernet ports, 5x USB, 4x SATA, 200W power, w/conformal coating
AVA-7200/7138/64G, CC  Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i7-13800HRE, 64GB DDR5, supporting 8x M12 Ethernet ports,
 5x USB, 4x SATA, 200W power, w/conformal coating, w/o GPGPU
AVA-7200/H7138/32G/A45, CC Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i7-13800HRE, 32GB DDR5, A4500 MXM, supporting 8x M12
 Ethernet ports, 5x USB, 4x SATA, 300W power, w/conformal coating
AVA-7200/H7138/64G/A45, CC  Fanless AI box with Intel® Core™ i7-13800HRE, 64GB DDR5, A4500 MXM, supporting 8x M12
 Ethernet ports, 5x USB, 4x SATA, 300W power, w/conformal coating